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SANDWICHES

Club Sandwich
grilled chicken, mayonnaise, egg, tomato, bacon, lettuce,
cheddar cheese, served with fresh fried potatoes

Vegan Sandwich
grilled vegetables, tofu cheese, tomato, basil and olive oil

Katikies Burger

black angus beef, soft brioche, tomato, goat cheese,
mayonnaise with tomato paste, caramelized onion,
served with fresh french fries

SNACKS
Variety of Greek Cheeses & Cold Cuts
Fresh French Fries

Variety of Greek Flavors
tzatziki, eggplant salad, fish roe salad, marinated olives,
served with Greek “pita’

SALADS

Greek Salad
tomato cherries, feta cheese, onion, caper, cucumber, olives,
green pepper, olive oil

Caesars Salad
chicken fillet, tomato cherries, croutons, fresh herbs,
mustard vinaigrette, parmesan flakes

Quinoa Salad

grilled shrimps, cucumber, tomato, fresh herbs, olive oil, lemon juice

€15

€14

€29

€35

€9

€20

€18

€20

€ 26
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PASTA & RISOTTO

Chicken Risotto

mango, cucumber, salami chorizo, parmesan

Spaghetti Pomodoro
fresh tomato sauce, vegetables, basil, olive oil, chilli

FISH & MEAT

Seabass Fillet

vegetables with butter, tarragon, lemon, olive oil

Salmon Fillet
beetroots, fresh herbs, lemon oil , raita sauce

Chicken Fillet

oregano mashed potatoes, lemon sauce with semi- sundried tomatoes

Beef T-bone Steak
fresh french fries, rosemary and smoked salt

V @) Vegeterian Choices / VG @ Vegan Choices

FOR MORE EXTRA VEGAN OR VEGETARIAN OPTIONS CONTACT US

€25

€18

€ 31

€33

€25

€45
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DESSERTS

Profiterole
fluffy cream, chocolate choux, white chocolate, bitter sauce

and ice cream from vanilla seeds

Banoffee
mascarpone cream, caramel, fresh banana, vanilla crumble

and stratiatella ice cream

Fruit Salad
fresh seasonal fruits

Handmade Ice Creams
vanilla / chocolate / pistachio

Handmade Sorbet
strawberry / melon / mango

€20

€20

€20

per scoop / € 3

per scoop / € 4
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